
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	PHOENIX	FRC	2342	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $127.58
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Brian	Moses txn_d7HYv5J $53.77 $181.35
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Megan	Saffell txn_PVHGvWN $50.00 $231.35
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Vaishnavi	Pullela txn_0eH8XM8 $28.00 $259.35
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Pranav	Grover txn_vgH4rQA $14.00 $273.35
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Jason	Desmarais txn_8rH7BkR $28.00 $301.35
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Abhinav	Khandeshi txn_vgH4rBz $15.06 $316.41
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Lisa	Smith txn_GkHzW9V $21.00 $337.41
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Shail	Srinivas txn_kWHORvv $15.06 $352.47
2025-04-02 Eddie	Shore	Enterprise	-	Big	E	Concessions txn_2zHOlBg -$435.49 -$83.02
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Tao	Ao txn_wNHAK7y $15.06 -$67.96
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHJEnM $7.53 -$60.43
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HMARW $37.64 -$22.79
2025-04-03 Donation	from	PremAnand	M	Rao txn_p5HoxAn $30.11 $7.32
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Vaishnavi	Bobjee txn_p5HoxQr $14.00 $21.32
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Davi	Peters txn_4dHX7Z0 $15.06 $36.38
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_WBHWAPe -$25.16 $11.22
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Shail	Srinivas txn_0eH88vg $15.06 $26.28
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Ana	Halassa txn_78HynXb $21.51 $47.79
2025-04-11 Donation	from	The	Donais	Family txn_p5Ho0V6 $107.53 $155.32
2025-04-11 Donation	from	MaryLouise	Sharkey txn_yXHYEEV $26.89 $182.21
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHPqXV $16.13 $198.34
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Amanda	Coan txn_yXHYVRR $100.00 $298.34
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHX5El $53.77 $352.11
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Lisa	Fulton txn_zVHoyEl $107.53 $459.64
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNH5aVY $50.00 $509.64
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_V0HgE0L -$31.39 $478.25
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Sang	Moon txn_MNH5Klv $100.00 $578.25
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Michelle	McGadden txn_MNH5gKG $53.77 $632.02
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_4dHXLzk -$14.26 $617.76
2025-04-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHZvYw $10.00 $627.76
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_YRHxo6p -$0.70 $627.06
2025-04-29 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_oyHoz45 $250.00 $877.06

WITHDRAWN:	$507.00.	DEPOSITED:	$1,256.48. $877.06

Team	Phoenix	FRC	2342	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Team	Phoenix	FRC	2342's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


